
---- - J. ,u 1--1.r,,- - -

PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS ROHTAK 
Ref. NO.PS/2023/2151 Dated 03.02.23 

PUBLIC NOTICE/ TENDER NOTICE 

Sr. Name of Name of Opening Date Amount/ Website of the Nodal Officer/Contract Tender ref. 
No. Deptt./Board/Cor work/Notice/Tender & Closing EMD Deptt. Details/ ~mail No.ff ender No. 

pn. Date(fime) (approx 
in Rs.) 

1 PT.B.D. Short Term e-Tender OPENING www.uhsr.ac.in Purchase Branch No. 
SHARMA PGIMS for purchase/Printing 07.02.23 www .etenders.hry.nic Contact No. 01262- PS/fend.12023/2151 
ROHfAK Stationary items From 9:00 .in 2813 l l,281300,281301, dt. 03.02.23 

AM 281302,281303 EXTEN: 

All instructions are 2491,2501 
CLOSING available on these 
14.02.23 websites. Email: 
upto4:00PM 11urchase.11gims@uhsr.ac 

.in 

Note: 
Corrigendum, if any, will not be advertised/published in the Newspapers but will be available on the website www.etenders.hry.nic.in 

Sr. ~:'!.~ 


